Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
16-bit,
200-kHz
A/D converter
SYNC to
WaveBook/516E
Parallel interface
to WaveBook/516E

External SYNC Port:  Available on rear panel, allows
WBK40 to be synchronized with a WaveBook/516E
Ordering Information
Description	 Part No.
14-channel thermocouple input module
for the WaveBook/516E	 WBK40
14-channel expansion module
for the WBK40	 DBK84
56-channel thermocouple input module	 DBK90
Accessories & Cables
Rack mount kit 	 RackDBK4
Expansion cable for connecting
DBK84 options; specify number
of DBK84 options (x) to be connected	 CA-37-x
Expansion cable for connecting
to DBK expansion products,
	 2.5 in expansion cable	 CA-37-1T
	 4.5 in expansion cable  	 CA-37-3T
	 5.5 in expansion cable	 CA-37-4T
	 11.5 in expansion cable	 CA-37-8T
SYNC cable for multiunit
synchronization; 1 ft.	 CA-74-1
5-pin male DIN to 5-pin male DIN
provides convenient connection